St Francis de Sales Church - Alpha Course Schedule
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1
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Saturday
Retreat
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Date

09/10/25
09/17/25
09/24/25
10/01/25
10/08/25
10/15/25
10/22/25

10/25/25

10/29/25
11/05/25
11/12/25
11/19/25

Topic

Is there more to life than this?
Who is Jesus?

Why did Jesus die?

How can | have faith?

Why and how do | pray?

Why & How should | read the Bible?
How does God guide us?

Who is the Holy Spirit

What does the Holy Spirit do?

How can | be filled with the Holy Spirit?

How can | make the most of the rest of my life?

How can | resist evil?

Why & how should | tell others?
Does God heal today?

What about the Church?

We understand that life happens and that you may need to miss
a session from time to time. Videos presented are available the
following day so you can continue to be apart of the discussion.



