St Francis de Sales Church - Alpha Course Schedule

Session	Date	Topic
1	09/10/25	Is there more to life than this?
2	09/17/25	Who is Jesus?
3	09/24/25	Why did Jesus die?
4	10/01/25	How can I have faith?
5	10/08/25	Why and how do I pray?
6	10/15/25	Why & How should I read the Bible?
7	10/22/25	How does God guide us?
Saturday Retreat	10/25/25	Who is the Holy Spirit What does the Holy Spirit do? How can I be filled with the Holy Spirit? How can I make the most of the rest of my life?
8	10/29/25	How can I resist evil?
9	11/05/25	Why & how should I tell others?
10	11/12/25	Does God heal today?
11	11/19/25	What about the Church?

We understand that life happens and that you may need to miss a session from time to time. Videos presented are available the following day so you can continue to be apart of the discussion.